Case Number
24-00335
24-00336
24-00337
24-00338
24-00339
24-00340
24-00341
24-00342
24-00343
24-00344
24-00345
24-00346
24-00347
24-00348
24-00349
24-00350
24-00351
24-00352
24-00353
24-00354
24-00356
24-00357
24-00358
24-00359
24-00360
24-00361
24-00362
24-00363
24-00364
24-00365
24-00366
24-00367
24-00368
24-00369
24-00370
24-00371
24-00372
24-00373
24-00374
24-00375
24-00376
24-00377
24-00378
24-00379
24-00380
24-00381

Violation Description
Sign Violations

Sign Violations

HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
Junk and Debris (Nuisance)

Zoning Violation - Home Occupation

Sign Violations
Unapproved Parking Surface
Unapproved Parking Surface

Junk/Inoperable Motor Vehicle

Sign Violations

Junk and Debris (Nuisance)
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
Junk and Debris (Nuisance)
Unapproved Parking Surface
Unapproved Parking Surface
Junk and Debris (Nuisance)
Junk and Debris (Nuisance)
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
Sign Violations

Sign Violations

Sign Violations

Sign Violations

HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS

Case Report

Case Status
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Opened
Closed
Closed
Opened
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Opened
Opened
Opened
Opened
Opened
Closed
Opened
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Opened

Reported Date
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/10/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024

7/1/2024

Opened Date

6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/10/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/27/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
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Closed Date
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/13/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/10/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/10/2024
6/14/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/20/2024

6/20/2024
6/11/2024

6/21/2024
6/17/2024
6/12/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024

6/26/2024

6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/17/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024

Location
100 HONEY BEE 102

997 Joshua Station Boulevard

501 APPLE

505 APPLE

509 APPLE

511 APPLE

513 APPLE

601 APPLE Street
703 PLUM

704 PLUM

705 PLUM

707 PLUM

708 PLUM Street
804 PLUM

723 HENDERSON
721 HENDERSON
719 HENDERSON
110 BENTLEY

528 N. MAIN Street
205 W. 14th Street
601 N. MAIN Street
424 N. Broadway Street
100 E. 14th Street
101 E. 14th Street
611 E. 4th Street

100 N. Country Club (126.3498.00010) Drive

129 Constitution

129 Independence Dr
317 N MAIN Street

701 LINDA Drive

703 LINDA Drive

391 CLUBHOUSE Drive
391 CLUBHOUSE Drive
209 THOMAS

209 THOMAS

209 THOMAS

208 RANCH Road

107 Cr 800A

100 S. Broadway Street
STATE HWY 174

501 N. BROADWAY Street
1200 CR 905A

401 GRAYSON

306 W. 6th Street

392 GAVINS WAY

317 6Th St

Violator Name

Sharon Cooper
Marie Honeycutt
Juan Gutierrez
Luis Martinez
Meagan Klein
Donna Davis
Yadhira Lara
Amy Millender
Kevin Keel
Rick Curlee
Kelly Bill

Jacob Barnes
Jason Dolson
Mike Hartman
James Bender

Rosanna Castillo

Amy Rawlings
Uvaldo Salazar
Christina McClory

Elder Farrell
Katherine Love
Laura Gloeckler
Ling Zeng

Ling Zeng
Brandon Linley
Brandon Linley
Brandon Linley

Deborah Hill

Charlene Sanchez

Reported By
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
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24-00382
24-00383
24-00384
24-00385
24-00386
24-00387
24-00388
24-00389
24-00390
24-00391
24-00392
24-00393
24-00394
24-00395
24-00396
24-00397
24-00398
24-00402
24-00403
24-00404
24-00405
24-00406
24-00407
24-00408
24-00409
24-00410
24-00411

2024
Violations
Sign Violations
HIGH GRASS ANI
Junk and Debris
Zoning Violation
Unapproved Par
Junk/Inoperable
No Certificate of
RV Parking Regu
Zoning Violation
No Sign Permit
Outside Storage
Overgrown Vege
Totals

Junk and Debris (Nuisance)
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
Sign Violations

No Certificate of Occupancy
No Certificate of Occupancy
No Certificate of Occupancy
RV Parking Regulations
Unapproved Parking Surface
Junk and Debris (Nuisance)
Junk and Debris (Nuisance)
Sign Violations

Sign Violations

Sign Violations

Sign Violations

Sign Violations

Zoning Violation

No Sign Permit

Sign Violations
Junk/Inoperable Motor Vehicle
Outside Storage

Overgrown Vegetation and Weeds
HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS
Junk and Debris (Nuisance)
Sign Violations

Sign Violations

Jun

w
= 00

R R R NR WNOU RO

~
(%]

Opened
Opened
Closed
Closed
Closed
Opened
Opened
Opened
Opened
Opened
Opened
Opened
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Opened
Opened
Closed
Opened
Opened
Opened
Opened
Opened
Closed
Closed

Totals
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6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/18/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/26/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/25/2024
6/28/2024
6/28/2024

6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/18/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/26/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/25/2024
6/28/2024
6/28/2024
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6/17/2024
6/21/2024
6/18/2024

6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024

6/26/2024

6/28/2024
6/28/2024

317 6Th St

702 STADIUM Drive

100 BENTLEY

101 WOOD OAK

105 W. 14TH Street

1570 N. Main

336 N. BROADWAY Street
210 N. Broadway Street
109 Oak St

109 Oak St

109 Oak St

508 CONVEYOR Drive
1509 Conveyor Drive
1400 Conveyor Drive

101 COBB

400 N Main Street

500 SANTA FE Street
1301 S. Broadway

200 S BROADWAY

103 S. Broadway Street
609 DAKOTA Drive

609 DAKOTA Drive

121 N. BROADWAY Street
215 THOMAS

391 CLUBHOUSE Drive
102 LAKEAIRE

501 N. BROADWAY Street

Marc Williams

Carmen De Gracia

Jenny Stiles

Daniel Sjotvedt
Daniel Sjotvedt
Daniel Sjotvedt
Patricia Williams

Pedro Diera
Prime

Kraig Williams
Kraig Williams

Joshua Galbreath

Ling Zeng

Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
Akala Murray
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