Case Number	Violation Description	Case Status	Reported Date	Opened Date
24-00335	Sign Violations	Closed	6/5/2024	6/5/2024
24-00336	Sign Violations	Closed	6/5/2024	6/5/2024
24-00337	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Closed	6/6/2024	6/6/2024
24-00338	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Closed	6/6/2024	6/6/2024
24-00339	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Closed	6/6/2024	6/6/2024
24-00340	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Closed	6/6/2024	6/6/2024
24-00341	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Closed	6/6/2024	6/6/2024
24-00342	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Closed	6/6/2024	6/6/2024
24-00343	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Closed	6/6/2024	6/6/2024
24-00344	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Closed	6/6/2024	6/6/2024
24-00345	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Closed	6/6/2024	6/6/2024
24-00346	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Closed	6/6/2024	6/6/2024
24-00347	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Closed	6/6/2024	6/6/2024
24-00348	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Closed	6/6/2024	6/6/2024
24-00349	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Closed	6/6/2024	6/6/2024
24-00350	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Closed	6/6/2024	6/6/2024
24-00351	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Closed	6/6/2024	6/6/2024
24-00352	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Closed	6/6/2024	6/6/2024
24-00353	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Closed	6/10/2024	6/10/2024
24-00354	Junk and Debris (Nuisance)	Opened	6/11/2024	6/11/2024
24-00356	Zoning Violation - Home Occupation	Closed	6/11/2024	6/11/2024
24-00357	Sign Violations	Closed	6/11/2024	6/11/2024
24-00358	Unapproved Parking Surface	Opened	6/12/2024	6/12/2024
24-00359	Unapproved Parking Surface	Closed	6/12/2024	6/12/2024
24-00360	Junk/Inoperable Motor Vehicle	Closed	6/12/2024	6/12/2024
24-00361	Sign Violations	Closed	6/12/2024	6/12/2024
24-00362	Junk and Debris (Nuisance)	Closed	6/12/2024	6/12/2024
24-00363	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Closed	6/12/2024	6/12/2024
24-00364	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Closed	6/12/2024	6/12/2024
24-00365	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Closed	6/12/2024	6/12/2024
24-00366	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Closed	6/12/2024	6/12/2024
24-00367	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Opened	6/13/2024	6/13/2024
24-00368	Junk and Debris (Nuisance)	Opened	6/13/2024	6/13/2024
24-00369	Unapproved Parking Surface	Opened	6/13/2024	6/13/2024
24-00370	Unapproved Parking Surface	Opened	6/13/2024	6/13/2024
24-00371	Junk and Debris (Nuisance)	Opened	6/13/2024	6/13/2024
24-00372	Junk and Debris (Nuisance)	Closed	6/13/2024	6/13/2024
24-00373	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Opened	6/13/2024	6/27/2024
24-00374	Sign Violations	Closed	6/14/2024	6/14/2024
24-00375	Sign Violations	Closed	6/14/2024	6/14/2024
24-00376	Sign Violations	Closed	6/14/2024	6/14/2024
24-00377 24-00378	Sign Violations HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Closed Closed	6/17/2024 6/17/2024	6/17/2024 6/17/2024
24-00378	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Closed	6/17/2024	6/17/2024
24-00379	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Closed	6/17/2024	6/17/2024
24-00380				
24-UU381	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Opened	6/17/2024	6/17/2024

Closed Date	Location	Violator Name	Reported By
6/5/2024	100 HONEY BEE 102	violator ivallic	Akala Murray
6/5/2024	997 Joshua Station Boulevard		Akala Murray
6/13/2024	501 APPLE		Akala Murray
6/17/2024	505 APPLE	Sharon Cooper	Akala Murray
6/17/2024	509 APPLE	Marie Honeycutt	Akala Murray
6/17/2024	511 APPLE	Juan Gutierrez	Akala Murray
6/17/2024	513 APPLE	Luis Martinez	Akala Murray
6/10/2024	601 APPLE Street	Meagan Klein	Akala Murray
6/17/2024	703 PLUM	Donna Davis	Akala Murray
6/17/2024	704 PLUM	Yadhira Lara	Akala Murray
6/17/2024	705 PLUM	Amy Millender	Akala Murray
6/10/2024	707 PLUM	Kevin Keel	Akala Murray
6/14/2024	708 PLUM Street	Rick Curlee	Akala Murray
6/17/2024	804 PLUM	Kelly Bill	Akala Murray
6/17/2024	723 HENDERSON	Jacob Barnes	Akala Murray
6/17/2024	721 HENDERSON	Jason Dolson	Akala Murray
6/17/2024	719 HENDERSON	Mike Hartman	Akala Murray
6/17/2024	110 BENTLEY	James Bender	Akala Murray
6/20/2024	528 N. MAIN Street	James Benger	Akala Murray
0, 20, 202 :	205 W. 14th Street		Akala Murray
6/20/2024	601 N. MAIN Street	Rosanna Castillo	Akala Murray
6/11/2024	424 N. Broadway Street	nosama casemo	Akala Murray
·,, ·	100 E. 14th Street	Amy Rawlings	Akala Murray
6/21/2024	101 E. 14th Street	Uvaldo Salazar	Akala Murray
6/17/2024	611 E. 4th Street	Christina McClory	Akala Murray
6/12/2024	100 N. Country Club (126.3498.00010) Drive	,	Akala Murray
6/25/2024	129 Constitution		Akala Murray
6/25/2024	129 Independence Dr		Akala Murray
6/25/2024	317 N MAIN Street	Elder Farrell	Akala Murray
6/25/2024	701 LINDA Drive	Katherine Love	Akala Murray
6/25/2024	703 LINDA Drive	Laura Gloeckler	Akala Murray
	391 CLUBHOUSE Drive	Ling Zeng	Akala Murray
	391 CLUBHOUSE Drive	Ling Zeng	Akala Murray
	209 THOMAS	Brandon Linley	Akala Murray
	209 THOMAS	Brandon Linley	Akala Murray
	209 THOMAS	Brandon Linley	Akala Murray
6/26/2024	208 RANCH Road		Akala Murray
	107 Cr 800A	Deborah Hill	Akala Murray
6/14/2024	100 S. Broadway Street		Akala Murray
6/14/2024	STATE HWY 174		Akala Murray
6/14/2024	501 N. BROADWAY Street		Akala Murray
6/17/2024	1200 CR 905A		Akala Murray
6/27/2024	401 GRAYSON	Charlene Sanchez	Akala Murray
6/27/2024	306 W. 6th Street		Akala Murray
6/27/2024	392 GAVINS WAY		Akala Murray
	317 6Th St		Akala Murray
			-

24-00382	Junk and Debris (Nuisance)	Opened	6/17/2024	6/17/2024
24-00383	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Opened	6/17/2024	6/17/2024
24-00384	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Closed	6/17/2024	6/17/2024
24-00385	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Closed	6/17/2024	6/17/2024
24-00386	Sign Violations	Closed	6/18/2024	6/18/2024
24-00387	No Certificate of Occupancy	Opened	6/19/2024	6/19/2024
24-00388	No Certificate of Occupancy	Opened	6/19/2024	6/19/2024
24-00389	No Certificate of Occupancy	Opened	6/19/2024	6/19/2024
24-00390	RV Parking Regulations	Opened	6/19/2024	6/19/2024
24-00391	Unapproved Parking Surface	Opened	6/19/2024	6/19/2024
24-00392	Junk and Debris (Nuisance)	Opened	6/19/2024	6/19/2024
24-00393	Junk and Debris (Nuisance)	Opened	6/19/2024	6/19/2024
24-00394	Sign Violations	Closed	6/21/2024	6/21/2024
24-00395	Sign Violations	Closed	6/21/2024	6/21/2024
24-00396	Sign Violations	Closed	6/21/2024	6/21/2024
24-00397	Sign Violations	Closed	6/21/2024	6/21/2024
24-00398	Sign Violations	Closed	6/21/2024	6/21/2024
24-00402	Zoning Violation	Opened	6/25/2024	6/25/2024
24-00403	No Sign Permit	Opened	6/25/2024	6/25/2024
24-00404	Sign Violations	Closed	6/26/2024	6/26/2024
24-00405	Junk/Inoperable Motor Vehicle	Opened	6/27/2024	6/27/2024
24-00406	Outside Storage	Opened	6/27/2024	6/27/2024
24-00407	Overgrown Vegetation and Weeds	Opened	6/27/2024	6/27/2024
24-00408	HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS	Opened	6/27/2024	6/27/2024
24-00409	Junk and Debris (Nuisance)	Opened	6/25/2024	6/25/2024
24-00410	Sign Violations	Closed	6/28/2024	6/28/2024
24-00411	Sign Violations	Closed	6/28/2024	6/28/2024

2024

Violations Jun	Totals	5
Sign Violations	18	18
HIGH GRASS ANI	31	31
Junk and Debris	9	9
Zoning Violation	1	1
Unapproved Par	5	5
Junk/Inoperable	2	2
No Certificate of	3	3
RV Parking Regu	1	1
Zoning Violation	2	2
No Sign Permit	1	1
Outside Storage	1	1
Overgrown Vege	1	1
Totals	75	75

	317 6Th St		Akala Murray
	702 STADIUM Drive	Marc Williams	Akala Murray
6/17/2024	100 BENTLEY	Carmen De Gracia	Akala Murray
6/21/2024	101 WOOD OAK	Jenny Stiles	Akala Murray
6/18/2024	105 W. 14TH Street		Akala Murray
	1570 N. Main		Akala Murray
	336 N. BROADWAY Street		Akala Murray
	210 N. Broadway Street		Akala Murray
	109 Oak St	Daniel Sjotvedt	Akala Murray
	109 Oak St	Daniel Sjotvedt	Akala Murray
	109 Oak St	Daniel Sjotvedt	Akala Murray
	508 CONVEYOR Drive	Patricia Williams	Akala Murray
6/21/2024	1509 Conveyor Drive		Akala Murray
6/21/2024	1400 Conveyor Drive		Akala Murray
6/21/2024	101 COBB		Akala Murray
6/21/2024	400 N Main Street		Akala Murray
6/21/2024	500 SANTA FE Street		Akala Murray
	1301 S. Broadway	Pedro Diera	Akala Murray
	200 S BROADWAY	Prime	Akala Murray
6/26/2024	103 S. Broadway Street		Akala Murray
	609 DAKOTA Drive	Kraig Williams	Akala Murray
	609 DAKOTA Drive	Kraig Williams	Akala Murray
	121 N. BROADWAY Street		Akala Murray
	215 THOMAS	Joshua Galbreath	Akala Murray
	391 CLUBHOUSE Drive	Ling Zeng	Akala Murray
6/28/2024	102 LAKEAIRE		Akala Murray
6/28/2024	501 N. BROADWAY Street		Akala Murray